PS5 VALUE GUIDE

PRODUCT

Chomp Multi Purpose
Oil Eating Cleaner »~

Holy Cow Heavy Duty Degreaser $

Kafko Qil Eater Cleaner Degreaser .~

Krud Kutter Degreaser/
Stain Remover Y

Mary Kate Grease Away .~
MDR Krazy Clean

Simple Green Motorsports
Cleaner & Degreaser

Spray Nine Earth Soap
Cleaner Degreaser

Spray Nine Marine Grez-0ff

Star brite All Purpose Citrus Cleaner
Degreaser .~

Star brite Sea Safe Cleaner/
Degreaser .~

T-Greaser

32 0%
32 0L

32 0Z.

320z
24 0z,

32 0Z.

32 0z

25 0z.

22 0Z.

22 0Z.

32 0z

IR

320z

$9.99

$5.29
$6.19

55.98

57.99
512.95

55.99

55.99
57.99
510.95

510.99
NA

OUNCE

371 cents

17 cents

19 cents

19 cents

25 cents
54 cents

19 cents

19 cents

32 cents

50 cents

50 cents

NA

SPRAY-BOTTLE LIQUID DEGREASERS
PRICE PER
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Excellent

Good

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Good
Fair

Good

Good

Excellent

Excellent

Good

X Best Choice 1+ Recommended S Budget Buy




